Important Liturgical Days in April 2025
Tuesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 2 Saint Francis of Paola, hermit - Commemoration
Friday, April 4 First Friday Day of Abstinance
Saint Isidore, bishop and doctor - Commemoration
Saturday, April 5 First Saturday - Saint Vincent Ferrer- Commemoration
Sunday, April 6 Fifth Sunday of Lent
Monday, April 7 Saint John Baptist de la Salle, priest - Commemoration
Friday, April 11 Day of Abstinance
Saint Stanislaus, Bishop and martyr - Commemoration
Sunday, April 13 Passion (Palm) Sunday
Thursday, April 17 Holy Thursday
Friday, April 18 Day of Fast and Abstinance - Good Friday
Saturday, April 19 Holy Saturday
Sunday, April 20 Easter Sunday - Solemnity
Friday, April 25 Saint Mark, evangelist - Feast

Monday, April 28 Saint Peter Chanel, priest and martyr - Optional
Memorial. Saint Louis Mary de Montfort, priest - Optional Memorial

Tuesday, April 29 Saint Catherine of Siena, virgin and doctor - Memeorial

Wednesday, April 30 Saint Pius V, pope - Optional Memorial



